HERMIT Series
Support S.M.R.T. Function
Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” PATA (IDE) SLC SSD
Function and monitor software supported.2.5” standard PATA (IDE) SSD form-factor
Compatible with ATA/ATAPI- standard6
LC - NAND type flash technologyS
Product features
Product specifications

4GB
512M : 512MB
Part number decoder
Operating temp.
Non-operating temp.
STD. 0˚C~70˚C/W.T. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/ -50W.T. ˚C~+95˚C
S
H : Hyperstone (HERMIT Series)
Performance up to MB/sec40.0
Extremely rugged metal casing to endure harsh environments
SMART (Self-Monitoring, Analysis and Reporting Technology)
Wear-leveling
ECC
Static wear-leveling algorithms
4 bits per 512 bytes block
MTBF > ,000,000 hours3
Endurance > ,000,000 cycles2
Data retention 10 Years
5 syear
Standard grade
Industrial grade
8GB
16GB
SR2IF128M-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF256M-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF512M-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF001G-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF002G-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF004G-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF008G-HACSC -U(/C)N
SR2IF016G-HAC C-U(/C)M
WR2IF128M-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF256M-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF512M-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF001G-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF002G-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF004G-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF008G-HAISI -U(/C)N
WR2IF016G-HAI I-U(/C)M
008G : 8GB
016G : 16GB
004G : 4GB
002G : 2GB
001G : 1GB
I : Industrial grade
M : Micron SLC-NAND flash IC
I : Industrial grade
X16
N
N : New generation Flash IC
Generation of Flash ICX16
U: defaulted as UDMA-4 mode / Fixed disk type
3-02 HERMIT Series IFD 3-03HERMIT Series IFD
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
Operating temperature supports Standard grade 0˚C ~ 70˚C and Industrial grade -40˚C ~ +85˚C
W : Industrial grade operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
Conformal coating Option for special request